
Hildesheim 2018

Course Designer

Jens Hasfeld & Klaus-Peter Klein 

35

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 363.1

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 1,25  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 430  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit:74  sek.

Höchstzeit: 148  sek.

Hindernisse: 10

Sprünge: 11

Hindernisfehler:  sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

Springpferde Tour

Springpferdeprüfung

Klasse: M*

Montag, 30. April 2018

70/65

Einritt / 

Ausritt

Richter

Start

Ziel

1

2

3

5

67

8

9b

9a

10

4


	Prf.35.Sprpfprf.M..vsd
	Blatt-3


